Door Count

New Patron Registrations

Total Registered Patrons

Direct Loans to Public
Adult

YA
Juvenile

Oregon City Public Library
June Statistical Report
2018 Fiscal Year

Last Month

Current Month

41930

359
20072

23410
2381

18204

Total excluding e-materials

Library 2Go etc.

43995
4231

Total all loans inc. e-materials

Residence: # of people, # of items
ocC

Unincorp OC

Other

Self Check Transactions

Holds

Received from other libraries

Sent to other libraries

48226

1861, 20788 = 11.2
1119, 13509 =12.1
263, 4234=16

2110, 23504 = 11.14
1276, 15418 =12.1
285, 3883 = 13.62

27274

13790
9737

Difference (lower is better)

Processing
Materials Added
Materials Withdrawn

Reference/Information Services

Patrons Assisted in Children’s Dept.

Patrons Assisted in Reference Dept.

4053

1718
1257

329
1146

Total

Programming

Number of children’s programs
Attendance at children’s programs
Number of ya programs
Attendance at ya programs
Number of adult programs

Attendance at adult programs

Internet Computer Sessions

Wifi sessions

Cultural Passes

1475

30
4028

46
14
135

625
2174
164




Meeting Room Use (non-library)
Community Room

Conference Room

Everything Room

Social Media
Facebook
Twitter
Instagram
Pinterest

Email Newsletter

Volunteer Hours

Receipts

Fines

Donations and Replacements
Photocopies

Other

Total Receipts
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